WATS Coordinating Committee Members Williamsport City Council Mayor, City of Williamsport River Valley Transit Authority Williamsport Regional Airport SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority PennDOT Engineering District 3-0 Lycoming County Board of Commissioners Lycoming County Borough Representative Lycoming County Association of Township Officials PennDOT Center for Program Development & Management



WATS Technical Committee Members STEP, Inc. City of Williamsport River Valley Transit Authority Williamsport Regional Airport SEDA-COG Joint Rail Authority PennDOT Engineering District 3-0 Lycoming County Planning Commission Lycoming County Planning & Community Development PennDOT Center for Program Development & Management

WILLIAMSPORT AREA TRANSPORTATION STUDY COORDINATING COMMITTEE

2025 PUBLIC MEETING DATE SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME
February 10, 2025	1:00 PM
May 12, 2025	1:00 PM
September 8, 2025	1:00 PM
December 8, 2025	1:00 PM

MEETING LOCATION ADDRESS (if in-person meeting will be held):

Lyco. Conference Room Lycoming County Third Street Plaza Building, 3rd Floor 33 West Third Street Williamsport, PA 17701

In the event that an in-person meeting is not feasible, the WATS MPO will provide detailed information on a virtual meeting option.

Dates and locations are subject to change with advance advertised public notice. All meetings are open to the public.